

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5989/2003

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HAMIDA KHATOON & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 11/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

Mr Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

Ms Shanti Bhushan Chaubey, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

Dr Laxmi Shastri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time more is granted, as prayed for, to fil

e affidavit with proof of dasti

service in respect of respondent Nos. 3,5 and 6.

List again on 23.2.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj